Features
Standard Features
•	 KS210 (RS-485 OSDP)
Communication
•	 Integrated HID Mobile Access
Enabled multiCLASS SE RFID Card
Reader with Bluetooth Option
•	 Integrated Locked State and

KS-CAM38 38mm — 1 (optional) 1-1/2" [38 mm] 1-1/10" [28 mm]
KS-CAM45 45mm — 5 (optional) 1-3/4" [45 mm] 7/10" [18 mm]
How to Order
SERIES COMMUNICATION MODEL CARD TECHNOLOGY COLOR  KEYING
OPTIONS
KS 210 -S -IPS -B K1
Server
Cabinet
Lock
210  RS-485 OSDP S  Swing Handle
150x25 mm
Cam Activated
STANDARD
IPS HID multiCLASS
SE
HID Prox®, Kantech ioProx,
HID iCLASS®, HID iCLASS SE®
(SIO-enabled), HID iCLASS®
Seos™, HID MIFARE® SE, HID
DESFire® EV1 SE, MIFARE
Classic, MIFARE DESFire EV1,
NFC-enabled mobile phones
ICLASS ELITE
(Restricted)*
IPEXXXXX HID iCLASS Elite HID iCLASS Elite Keys
(ICEXXXX)*, HF Only
BLE MOBILE
ENABLED
BIPSXXXXX HID multiCLASS
SE
HID Prox®, Kantech ioProx,
HID iCLASS®, HID iCLASS SE®
(SIO-enabled), HID iCLASS®
Seos™, HID MIFARE® SE, HID
DESFire® EV1 SE, MIFARE
Classic, MIFARE DESFire
EV1, NFC-enabled mobile
phones, Bluetooth Smart-
enabled mobile phones (HID
Mobile Keys (MOBXXXX)*
PIV-I
IPV040 RFID Only  (HID
iCLASS SE) PIV-I
/ 40 Bit FASC-N
40 Bit FASC-N message
length: System + Credential
(parity automatically
removed), HF Only
IPV064 RFID Only  (HID
iCLASS SE) PIV-I
/ 64 Bit FASC-N
64 Bit FASC-N message
length: Agency + System
+ Credential + Series +
Issue (parity automatically
removed), HF Only
IPV075 RFID Only  (HID
iCLASS SE) PIV-I
/ 75 Bit FASC-N
75 Bit FASC-N message
length: Agency + System
+ Credential + Expiration
Date (parity automatically
removed), HF Only
IPV128 RFID Only   (HID
iCLASS SE) PIV-I
/ 128 Bit FASC-N
128 Bit FASC-N message
length: Agency + System +
Credential + Series + Issue +